
S. NO. Block No. Floor No. Unit Type No. of Units
Unit Carpet Area (In 

Sqm.)
No. of Balcony Total Area of Balcony Per Unit (In Sqm) Initial Unit Cost Unit Cost (Current Cost)

1 2BHK+ST 1 48.39 2 5.51 19,96,000 19,96,000

2 2BHK 7 41.34 2 3.58 16,52,200 16,52,200

3 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 19,56,500 19,56,500

4 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 16,18,300 16,18,300

5 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 19,56,500 19,56,500

6 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 16,18,300 16,18,300

7 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 19,17,000 19,17,000

8 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 15,84,400 15,84,400

9 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 19,17,000 19,17,000

10 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 15,84,400 15,84,400

11 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 18,77,500 18,77,500

12 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 15,50,500 15,50,500

13 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 18,77,500 18,77,500

14 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 15,50,500 15,50,500

15 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 18,77,500 18,77,500

16 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 15,50,500 15,50,500

17 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 18,38,000 18,38,000

18 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 15,16,600 15,16,600

19 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 18,38,000 18,38,000

20 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 15,16,600 15,16,600

21 2BHK+ST 4 48.39 2 5.51 17,98,500 17,98,500

22 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 14,82,700 14,82,700

23 2BHK 4 41.34 2 3.58 14,82,700 14,82,700

24 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 14,82,700 14,82,700

25 2BHK 4 41.34 2 3.58 14,48,800 14,48,800

26 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 14,48,800 14,48,800

27 2BHK 4 41.34 2 3.58 13,81,000 13,81,000

28 2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 13,81,000 13,81,000

29 2BHK 4 41.34 2 3.58 13,13,200 13,13,200

2BHK 8 41.34 2 3.58 13,13,200 13,13,200

S. NO. Block No. Floor No. Unit Type No. of Units
Unit Carpet Area (In 

Sqm.)
No. of Balcony Total Area of Balcony Per Unit (In Sqm) Initial Unit Cost Unit Cost (Current Cost)

1 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 16,52,200 16,52,200

2 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,66,600 10,66,600

3 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 16,18,300 16,18,300

4 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,44,900 10,44,900

5 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 16,18,300 16,18,300

6 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,44,900 10,44,900

7 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 15,84,400 15,84,400

8 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,23,200 10,23,200

9 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 15,84,400 15,84,400

10 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,23,200 10,23,200

11 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 15,50,500 15,50,500

12 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,01,500 10,01,500

13 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 15,50,500 15,50,500

14 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,01,500 10,01,500

15 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 15,50,500 15,50,500

16 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 10,01,500 10,01,500

17 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 15,16,600 15,16,600

18 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 9,79,800 9,79,800

19 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 15,16,600 15,16,600

20 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 9,79,800 9,79,800

21 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 14,82,700 14,82,700

22 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 9,58,100 9,58,100

23 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 14,82,700 14,82,700

24 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 9,58,100 9,58,100

25 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 14,48,800 14,48,800

26 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 9,36,400 9,36,400

27 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 13,81,000 13,81,000

28 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 8,93,000 8,93,000

29 2BHK 2 37.07 1 3.23 13,13,200 13,13,200

30 1BHK 6 24.1 1 1.5 8,49,600 8,49,600
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